
(updated April 6)

Location Home Away

Oct 18 (Sunday) 5:00pm Simmons Charlottetown North River

Oct 19 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Oct 22 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Charlottetown

Oct 26 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Nov 2 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Nov 4 (Wednesday) 8:00pm Montague Montague North River

Nov 5 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Sherwood

Nov 6 (Friday) 6:30pm Borden Southside North River

Nov 9 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Nov 9 (Monday) 7:15pm Charlottetown Charlottetown North River

Nov 12 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Sherwood

Nov 14 (Saturday) 5:20pm Souris East Kings North River

Nov 16 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Nov 19 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Charlottetown

Nov 23 (Monday) 7:10pm Pownal Pownal North River

Nov 24 (Tuesday) 6:00am APM Practice

Nov 26 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Gulf Storm

Nov 27 (Friday) 3:40pm Crapaud North River East Hants

Nov 28 (Saturday) 8:00am Borden Crapaud North River

Nov 28 (Saturday) 2:15pm Borden Eastern Shore North River

Nov 30 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Dec 3 (Thursday) 5:50pm Crapaud North River Pownal

Dec 5 (Saturday) 2:00pm York - Spikes Paintball

Dec 9 (Wednesday) 6:00am APM Practice

Dec 10 (Thursday) 3:30pm Pownal North River Southside

Dec 12 (Saturday) 9:00am Civic Centre North River Summerside

Dec 12 (Saturday) 3:15pm CARI B KV North River

Dec 13 (Sunday) 10:10am Pownal North River Dieppe

Dec 14 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Dec 16 (Wednesday) 6:40pm Kensington Gulf Storm North River

Dec 17 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Southside

Dec 23 (Wednesday) 6:00am APM Practice

Dec 27 (Sunday) 6:10pm APM North River Charlottetown

Dec 29 (Tuesday) 10:00am APM - Gym Dryland Practice 10am - 12pm

Dec 30 (Wednesday) 6:00am APM Practice

Dec 31 (Thursday) 4:00pm APM North River Montague

Jan 3 (Sunday) 5:00pm APM North River East Kings

Jan 4 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Jan 7 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Summerside

Jan 9 (Saturday) 2:30pm Cody Banks Sherwood North River

Jan 10 (Sunday) 4:15pm Tyne Valley Tyne Valley North River

Jan 11 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Jan 15 (Friday) 2:40pm Murray River East Kings North River

Jan 16 (Saturday) 11:10am Montague West Hants North River

Jan 16 (Saturday) 5:00pm Montague North River Fredericton

Jan 19 (Tuesday) 6:00am APM Practice

Jan 21 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Tyne Valley

Jan 22 (Friday) 4:00pm Memramcook North River Cole Harbour Wings

Jan 22 (Friday) 8:00pm AJL Olympique Dieppe Voyageurs North River

Jan 23 (Saturday) 8:00pm Centenaire North River Lewisville Lightning

Jan 24 (Sunday) 10:40am Memramcook North River Pownal Red Devils

Jan 24 (Sunday) 3:00pm Memramcook winner 1st semi North River

Jan 26 (Tuesday) 6:00am APM Practice

Jan 27 (Wednesday) 6:00pm Andrews Hockey ::: 1.5 hrs Dryland Training

Jan 28 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Southside

Jan 30 (Saturday) 5:40pm APM North River Pownal

Feb 1 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Feb 2 (Tuesday) 5:30pm Andrews Hockey ::: 1.5 hrs Dryland Training

Feb 4 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Gulf Storm

Feb 5 (Friday) 5:40pm Rustico Gulf Storm North River

Feb 6 (Saturday) 9:00am Andrews Hockey ::: 1.5 hrs Dryland Training

Feb 6 (Saturday) 5:40pm APM Practice

Feb 8 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Feb 11 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Tyne Valley

Feb 12 (Friday) 2:00pm Credit Union Place Arena North River Sackville Flyers

Feb 13 (Saturday) 9:30am Gateway Arena Borden North River Halifax Hawks

Feb 13 (Saturday) 5:00pm Credit Union Place Ice Pad Dartmouth Whalers North River

Feb 14 (Sunday) 8:45am Credit Union Place Ice Pad Antigonish Bulldogs North River

Feb 14 (Sunday) 2:00pm Credit Union Place Arena Halifax Hawks North River

Feb 15 (Monday) 7:00pm Crapaud Southside North River

Feb 18 (Thursday) 6:00am APM Practice

Feb 21 (Sunday) 4:15pm Tyne Valley Tyne Valley North River

Feb 22 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Feb 23 (Tuesday) 5:30pm APM Centre ::: 1.5 hrs Dryland Training

Feb 25 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM North River Summerside

Feb 27 (Saturday) 8:00pm Parents' Party at Coach McKenna's Castle

Feb 28 (Sunday) 3:50pm APM Practice

Mar 1 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Mar 2 (Tuesday) 5:30pm APM Centre ::: 1.5 hrs Dryland Training

Mar 4 (Thursday) 6:20pm APM Practice

Mar 6 (Saturday) 5:30pm Credit Union Place Ice Pad Summerside North River

Mar 8 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Mar 9 (Tuesday) 5:30pm APM Centre ::: 1.5 hrs Dryland Training

Mar 11 (Thursday) 7:30pm APM Practice / Scrimmage

Mar 13 (Saturday) 5:30pm Credit Union Place Ice Pad Summerside North River

Mar 15 (Monday) 6:00am APM Practice

Mar 16 (Tuesday) 5:30pm APM Centre ::: 1.5 hrs Dryland Training

Mar 18 (Thursday) 4:00pm APM Practice

Mar 19 (Friday) 12:40pm APM (Provincials) North River Sherwood

Mar 19 (Friday) 5:20pm APM (Provincials) North River Summerside

Mar 20 (Saturday) 12:40pm APM (Provincials) North River Pownal

Mar 20 (Saturday) 5:40pm APM (Provincials) North River Eastern Kings

Mar 21 (Sunday) 2:40pm APM (Provincials) North River Pownal

Mar 22 (Monday) 6:20pm APM Centre ::: Pictures In Full Gear On Ice

Apr 11 (Sunday) 3:00pm Murphy Community Centre ::: 2 hrs Bowling and Pizza Party

North River Peewee AA Bell Aliant Flames

Schedule October 18, 2009 - April 11, 2010


